VSFAN4CI120G-V11-H StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 0.2
Page 1 of 14
StorFly® M.2 Type 2242 Solid-State Drive
PCIe Gen3 x4 / NVMe 1.3 - Series 6, 3D TLC
VSFAN4CI120G-V11-H
Datasheet - Rev. 0.2
1. Description
Virtium’s StorFly Series 6 M.2 NVMe PCIe solid-state drive (SSD) technology is a performance-oriented solution

VSFAN4CI120G-V11-H StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 0.2
Page 2 of 14
Part Numbering System
V SF AN4 C I 120G - V11 - H
Where:
V = Virtium
SF = StorFly
AN4
= Form Factor / Interface: AN4 = M.2 Type 2242-D2-M, NVMe / PCIe 3.1 High
Performance Gen3 x4 NVMe 1.3 DRAM SSD controller
C = Product Class: C = CE
I = Operating Temperature: I = Industrial (-40ºC to 85ºC)
120G = 120GB (1GB = 1,000,000,000 bytes)
V11 = Virtium Proprietary
H = With Heat spreader
Order Information
Capacity (GB) Part Number
120 VSFAN4CI120G-V11-H
VSFAN4CI120G-V11-H StorFly M.2 NVMe PCIe SSD Datasheet Rev. 0.2
Page 3 of 14